
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:18:59

Event: P02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:27

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 100 Brendan D'ARCY SLp Honda H100 100 1:40.013  3 of  3

  2 10 Scott ELLIS SLnp Honda SL 150 1:44.644  2 of  3 4.631 4.631

  3 8 Andrew ENGLISH SLp Honda H100 100 1:45.249  2 of  3 .605 5.236

  4 285 Glenn KETTLE SLp Honda Red Rocket 

100

1:45.721  2 of  2 .472 5.708

  5 17 David ELLIS SLp Honda CB 150 1:46.363  3 of  3 .642 6.350

  6 07 Jason DOWELL / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:47.491  3 of  3 1.128 7.478

  7 77 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:51.330  2 of  2 3.839 11.317

  8 55 Duncan ROGERS / Ashburton Service Centre SLp Honda China 150 1:53.640  3 of  3 2.310 13.627

  9 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:56.768  1 of  1 3.128 16.755

 10 69 Justin FOOT / Abacus Affordable Plumbing SLp Honda Hyacinth 125 1:58.514  2 of  2 1.746 18.501

 11 181 Melissa FOOT / Abacus Affordable Plumbing SLp Ducarti Patricia 150 2:02.011  1 of  1 3.497 21.998

 12 88 Renee FRENCH SLp Suzuki GSXR 125 2:05.329  2 of  2 3.318 25.316

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:18:59

Event: P02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:27

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

07 Jason DOWELL 1:58.605 1:49.349 1:47.491

7 Alan NICOLSON 1:56.768

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:51.226 1:45.249 1:45.636

10 Scott ELLIS 1:50.932 1:44.644 1:58.994

17 David ELLIS 1:49.295 1:46.650 1:46.363

55 Duncan ROGERS 2:06.463 1:56.557 1:53.640

69 Justin FOOT 2:01.174 1:58.514

77 Adam NICOLSON 1:55.992 1:51.330

88 Renee FRENCH 2:06.053 2:05.329

100 Brendan D'ARCY 1:43.327 1:44.061 1:40.013

181 Melissa FOOT 2:02.011

285 Glenn KETTLE 1:59.149 1:45.721

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:18:59

Event: P02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:27

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:45.422 100 Brendan D'ARCY Honda H100 100 1:43.327 1

5:09.496 100 Brendan D'ARCY Honda H100 100 1:40.013 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


